
Maine Homes Tested For Radon Concentration
Number Found With High Radon Concentration And Mitigated 

Registration Years 1993-2008
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Maine Homes Found With High Radon Concentration
Proportion That Were Mitigated

Select Registration Years 1993-2008
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Proportion Of Maine's Population Living In Counties
 Exceeding The State Recommended Ozone Concentration

Select Years 1994-2009
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Unhealthy Ozone Days In Maine
Number Of Unhealthy Days Each Year

1990-2009
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Survey Respondants Aware of the Maine CDC's
 "Safe Eating Guidelines" for Fish

 Intended to Reduce Exposure to Methylmercury
Maine Select Years 1998-2008
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Note: 1998 and 2000 data are drawn from samples of 
women of childbearing age. 2004 data was drawn from a 
sample of women who had already given birth



Objective #8-25b
95th Percentile Mercury Blood Levels 

for Women of Childbearing Age

No new data available



Proportion Of One- And Two-Year Olds' Blood Tested For Lead 
Medicaid Insured And All Other
Maine Select Years 1998-2009
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Maine Childhood Lead Analysis
1994-2008

16.2%16.5%16.0%
17.0%

17.5%17.5%
16.7%

13.2%13.7%

14.9%

12.3%12.4%

13.9%
13.1%

14.9%

2.0%
2.9%

4.9%

7.4%
7.9%

9.5%
10.6%

1.0%1.0%1.3%1.3%1.4%1.5%

11.1%14.1%

0.2% 0.2%
0.2%

0.5%0.7%
1.3%1.4%1.6%1.6%1.9%

2.6%

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 HM 2010
Target

Year

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge

Screening Rates BLL>=1O ug/dl BLL >= 20 ug/dl

0%


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8

